
            

 ART BAZAAR LAMBTON  NOVEMBER 2023 

 BY STALL NUMBER  BY STALL NAME 

1 ROWE Ally – Ally’s glass chimes 2 ALLSOPP Rochelle – drawings, 
jewellery, macrame 

2 ALLSOPP Rochelle – drawings, jewellery, 
macrame 

54 ALLARD Heather Heather Megan 
Fine Arts 

3  
CORRIGAN Leanne – Wax Express 

8 -9 ABBOTT Lyn & Bruce Ken Hall – 
textiles, woodwork 

4 TOOHEY Sandra Painting 37-38 ANSON Eleanor Art2Q4 Painting 

5 WILKINSON Linda – Bush Ink 26 ATKINSON Justine - 

6 GRAHAM Janet – Ceramic Flowers 31 BABA Anna – Unique Art 

7 NOLAN Kylie Pictures by Kylie - 
Photography 

61 BAMBACH Jo - Made with Hope 
& Grace Jewellery 

 

8 - 9 ABBOTT Lyn & Bruce, Ken Hall – textiles, 
woodwork 

29 BARNES Maria – Embrace Art 

10 OLIVER Bobbie – unusual sculptures 55 BEAGLEY Yvonne -Vonnies Art 

11 PANTAZIS Alissa – Poly Clay Ear Art 53 BRENTON Maree – Vegemite’s - 
drawings 

12 LANGLADE Kathy - illustration 34 BLANKS Sam – Sam Blanks 
Illustrations 

13 DAWES Emma - Emma Dawes Art 16 BUNDY Lia Handmade by Stellina 

14 LEVETT Amanda – Amajal Creations 
jewellery 

66 COOK Patricia – abstract botanicals 
in acrylic 

    

15  LINDSAY Mervyn Artwork  17 CHRISTAKOS Georgi – Gorgeous 
Collections 

16 BUNDY Lia Handmade by Stellina 3 CORRIGAN Leanne – Wax Express 

17 CHRISTAKOS Georgi – Gorgeous 
Collections 

75 CROSS Rachael – Fuican Create 

18  -19 NCEATA - Sewing 43 DAVIDSON Pat – Cherry Road Art 
Studio 

20 SMITH Sharon - Shanzco 13 DAWES Emma Emma Dawes Art 

  63 DIXON Victoria 

21 PAYNE Katherine – Kute Pinnies – doll 
clothes 

45 DUNLEVIE Eugenia traditional 
land, sea & street scapes in oil 

22 SHENG Susan 57 FERFOGLIA David – Sheryl Mosaics 
David leadlight 

23 WATT Michelle – Mi Chelles - Jewellery 49 FOLETTI Kylie – Foletti Sisters 

24 KELLERMAN Diane 
 

28 GALEA Nancy – Fancy Nancy 
Ceramics 

25 HEALD Bernadette – Reasons & 
Reflections Art 

  

26 ATKINSON Justine 52 GOFF Lindsay - illustrations 



27 WISE Emily  32 -33 GRIEVES Max & Bronwyn – 
woodwork & paintings 

28 GALEA Nancy – Fancy Nancy Ceramics 6 GRAHAM Janet  - Pottery 

29 BARNES Maria – Embrace Art 72 HAYES Annie – Annies Art 

30 TODD Lee – Odd pots 25 HEALD Bernadette – Reasons & 
Reflections Art 

31 BABA Anna – Unique Art 44 HUMPHRIES Margo – abstract & 
landscaping paintings  

32-33 GRIEVES Max & Bronwyn – woodwork & 
paintings 

24 KELLERMAN Dianne – 
 

34 BLANKS Sam - illustrations 58 KIRSCHNER Gemma – illustration & 
ceramics 

35 LENNON Mollie – Pet Portraits & wildlife 
drawings 

12 LANGLADE Kathy - illustration 

36 WATERS Rosanne – Akatonbo jewellery 50 LAWSON  Miriam - Miriart 

37 -38 ANSON Eleanor - Artwork 48 LEE On Kai Angle – Chrisabelle – 
textile purses 

39 TRELOARE Marieke – Celtic Stag Giftware 
& men’s jewellery 

35 LENNON Mollie Pet Portraits and 
wildlife 

40 LUNDY Kim – Art by Kim Lundy 14 LEVETT Amanda – Amajal 
Creations jewellery 

41 MOSS Nina  - Stella Bella – children’s 
clothes & accessories 

15 LINDSAY Mervyn Artwork 

42 McLEOD Kevin – Hunter Jewellery School 73 LOCKER POTTER - Claire 

43 DAVIDSON Pat – Cherry Road Art Studio 40 LUNDY Kim – Art by Kim Lundy 

44 HUMPHRIES Margo – abstract & 
landscaping paintings 

46 MARTIN Kim… handmade 
children’s hats 

45 DUNLEVIE Eugenia traditional land, sea & 
street scapes in oil  

65 McEVOY Kay – Polkadot Sisters – 
handmade fabric dolls, doll 
accessor 

46 MARTIN Kim… handmade children’s hats 42 McLEOD Kevin – Hunter Jewellery 
School 

47 ROGERS Howard Art Works by Howard -
glass mosaics, watercolours, acrylics 

71 McCULKIN Jane – Dreamcatchers 
just for you 

48 LEE On Kai Angle Handmade purses 59 MITCHELL Kerrin – Kerrin Louise 
Art 

49 FOLETTI Kylie – Foletti Sisters Jewellery 18 -19 NCEATA - Sewing 

50 LAWSON  Miriam - Miriart 41 MOSS Nina – Stella Bella – 
children’s clothes & accessories 

51 SIBERT Franca – Francart – cyanotype 
prints 

56 Newcastle Studio Potters 

52 GOFF Lindsay - Artwork 7 NOLAN Kylie – pictures by Kylie 
photography 

53 BRENTON Maree – Vegemite drawings 
SMITH Scarlett – Mia by Design Jewellery 

10 OLIVER Bobbie –sculptures 

54 ALLARD Heather Heather Megan Fine 
Arts 

11 PANTAZIS Alissa – Poly Kala Ear Art 



55 BEAGLEY Yvonne -Vonnies Art 21 PAYNE Katherine – Kute Pinnies – 
doll clothes 

56 Newcastle Studio Potters 60 PITTELKOW Kay – Studio KY – Art 
jewellery & small sculptural items 
in polymer clay & resin 

57 FERFOGLIA David – Sheryl Mosaics David 
leadlight 

62 POWER Terry – Barrel Craft - 
woodwork 

  69 ROBINSON Joan 

58 KIRSCHNER Gemma Illustrations & 
ceramics 

70 ROBERTS Terri – Serendipity 
custom, mosaics 

  47 ROGERS Howard – Art by Howard 
glass mosaics, watercolours, 
acrylics 

59 MITCHELL Kerrin – Kerrin Louise Art 1 ROWE Ally – Allys Glass Chimes 
glass & mosaics 

60 PITTELKOW Kay – Studio KY – Art 
jewellery & small sculptural items in 
polymer clay & resin 

22 SHING Susan – Creatively Felt 

61 BAMBACH Jo – Made with Hope & Grace 
handmade jewellery 

51 SIBERT Franca – Francart – 
cyanotype prints 

62 POWER Terry – Barrel Craft - woodwork 74 SMITH Scarlett – Mia by Design 
Jewellery 

63 DIXON Victoria 20 SMITH Sharon - Shanzco 

64 STEGH Lesley - Ceramics 64 STEGH Lesley - Ceramics 

65 McEVOY Kay – Polkadot Sisters – 
handmade fabric dolls, doll accessories 

30 TODD Lee – Odd Pots 

66 COOK Patricia – abstract botanicals in 
acrylics 

4 TOOHEY Sandra - Painting 

67 VEITCH Rhonda = Warped & Twisted 
textiles 

39 TRELOAR Merieke – Celtic Stag 
Giftware & men’s jewellery 

68 WILSON Kate – Stovie Creations painted 
pots 

67 VEITCH Rhonda – Warped & 
Twisted 

69 ROBINSON Joan 36 WATERS Rosanne - Akatonbo 

70 ROBERTS Teri – Serendipity Custom 23 WATT Michelle – Mi Cherie – mv 
Designs – lantens & mixed media 

71 McCULKIN Jane – Dreamcatchers just for 
you 

5 WILKINSON Linda – Bush Ink – 
handmade printed linen & prints 

72 HAYES Annie – Annies Art 68 WILSON Kate – Stovie Creations 

73 LOCKER POTTER - Claire 26 WISE Emily - jewellery 

74 SMITH Scarlett – Mia by Design Jewellery   

75 CROSS Rachael - Art   

 FOOD VENDORS   

C CRESCENT STAR FOODS   

D Mr Sprung Spuds   

A The Coffee Well   

E Floss n Snow   

B FOOD BY ZED   



 


